NAME
Abbema,Frans Wiliem

Akins,Karl Donta
Alhajeri,Abdullah
Allen,Nitea Brittany

Aponte,Noel

Barber,Michael Christopher

Basile,Richard
Belles,Bethanie
Berbosa,Yahaira
Blank,Chasity
Bloom,Colleen
Boyer,Patricia
Brace,Jacquelyn
Brown, Matthew
Brown,Christopher
Bruno, Michael
Call,Raymond
Carleton,Tahmir
Carney,Chaz Dean
Carrington,Tariq
Cartwright,Ryan

Catania, John A

Chapple,Benjamin Thomas

Claburn,Leo
Cohowicz,Kevin
Collie,Tracy Jr

Cottrell,Thomas

CRIMINAL WARRANTS

DOB
05-04-1976

12-06-1975

01-22-1997

12-15-1996

02-01-1985

01-16-1988

01-02-1967

08-01-1994

10-12-1981

02-02-1982

03-31-1989

02-17-1981

03-13-1989

06-04-1993

09-29-1991

01-29-1991

06-27-1997

06-30-1998

02-12-1997

01-08-1988

09-28-1988

09-23-1985

12-22-1992

07-10-1972

07-21-1971

05-10-1980

03-12-2000

Last Known Location
Mount Bethal

Philadelphia
Wilkes-Barre
Scranton
Orlando
Carbondale
Scranton
Pittston
Scranton
Rancho Cordova
Olyphant
Scranton
Harvey's Lake
Scranton
Simpson
Scranton
Dunmore
Phillipsburg
Scranton
Brooklyn
Hawley
Carbondale
Duryea
Scranton
Scranton
Throop

Old Forge

Page 1

ST
PA

PA
PA
PA
Fl
PA
PA
PA
PA
CA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
Ny
PA
PA
PA
Pa
PA
PA

PA

11/21/2019

Case #
19-CR-1952

17cr264

18-CR-0368

18-CR-0610

13-CR-0854

18-CR-1215

16-CR-1587

14-CR-0731

19-CR-1780

17-CR-0048

18-CR-1945

18-CR-2385

17-CR-1621

19md0005

18-CR-2446

19¢cr1788

17-CR-2272

19-CR-0362

19-CR-1563

12-CR-968

18-CR-2459

19cr0188

11-CR-2743

15-CR-0060

19-CR-1583

19-CR-1370

19-CR-0868



NAME
Coyer,Mark

Culbert,Jeremy
Dale,Tyler Edward
Deininger,Morgan
Dominguez, Bryan
Doumbouya,Francesca
Duncan,Phillip Richard
Edwards,Jennifer
Ehlermann,Aaron James
Ellis,Regina

Emanuel, Melvin Joseph
Estrella,Richard
Faatz,Melissa
Fantazier,Michael
Ferraro,Jonathan
Fisher,Carl
Ford,Carlton L
Ganser,Ronald
Garcia,Mario
Garcia,Tina Christine
Gavronsky,David
Gracia,Giomar
Graham,Shonta

Green,Zahrah

Guzman-Dones,Christian

Haney,Stephen

Hawk,Anthony

CRIMINAL WARRANTS

DOB
08-01-1960

05-14-1990

08-27-1993

05-28-1997

06-29-1988

11-26-1976

01-12-1974

04-06-1972

03-11-1976

07-12-1980

02-22-1993

09-03-1990

06-21-1980

01-23-1973

03-02-1997

12-14-1964

04-04-1965

03-30-1974

10-02-1973

07-16-1990

01-13-1967

01-06-1995

06-02-1976

02-10-2000

11-28-1991

06-19-1986

05-08-1992

Last Known Location
Philadelphia

Scranton
Scranton
Taylor
Scranton
Monticello
Susquehanna
Gouldsboro
Wilington
Scranton
Scranton
Carbondale
Clarks Summit
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Carbondale
Nicholson
Scranton
Hazelton
Dickson City
Scranton
Scranton
Philadelphia
San Juan
Walnutport

Scranton
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ST
Pa

PA
PA
PA
PA
Ny
PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Pa
PA
PA
PA
Pa
PA
Pr

PA

PA

11/21/2019

Case #
15-cr-589

18-CR-2053

18-CR-0194

19-CR-0713

18cr2163

15-CR-1139

17-CR-2664

19-CR-1856

19-CR-0083

17-CR-426

15cr1703

14-CR-0480

19-CR-1259

16-CR-867

19-CR-0743

12-CR-1293

18-CR-1560

15-CR-1476

06-CR-1602

16-CR-920

19-CR-1123

19-CR-0488

09-CR-1723

18-CR-2687

15-CR-2214

18CR1537

17-CR-1728



NAME
Hawkins,Paul Wesley

Hrywnak,Jason Nelson
Hudson,Roy Junior
Inshetski,Robert
Isaac,Oddasse Bernadette
Johnson,Nyallah
Kasmarcik,Meghan
Kendricks,Brandon
Kerber,Justin
Kimble,Raphael
Kinder,Anthony
Kowanick,Daniel J
Krueger,James
Kuplinski,Gavin Michael
Lafleur,Michael Charles
Larson,Anthony David
Legora,Allex
Leon-Castellanos,Angel Omar
LeoneKelly
Lobato,Eduardo
Loew,Gregory Allen
Lombardo,Mario
Loughney,Leah
Luciano,Victor lll
Luckey,Pamela
Mack,Kashon

Makosky,Sara P

CRIMINAL WARRANTS

DOB
05-12-1978

10-05-1980

04-14-1968

08-24-1986

06-02-1997

07-04-1992

08-13-1988

07-13-1989

09-07-1993

09-08-1972

02-16-1975

11-29-1957

11-19-1989

04-11-1997

11-07-1958

05-24-1983

11-05-1993

07-19-1999

12-14-1976

02-22-1987

06-28-1956

09-20-1987

07-31-1980

07-16-1978

07-03-1974

06-26-1976

08-19-1972

Last Known Location
Scranton

Springbrooke Twnshp
Nebo

Moosic
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Simpson
Scranton
Wilkes-Barre
Scranton
Courtland
Scranton
British Col
Clifton Township
Scranton
Scranton

Cary

Scranton
Atlantic Beach
Martin Ferry
Palm Coast
Waterbury
Throop
Wilmington

Williamantic
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ST
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

Pa

PA

PA

NY

PA

Cn

PA

PA

PA

Nc

PA

Fl

Oh

Fl

Ct

Pa

De

Ct

11/21/2019

Case #
18-CR-0388

17-CR-2145

18-CR-2070

17-CR-2800

17-CR-1609

17-CR-0755

19-CR-1316

19-CR-0371

18-CR-0408

16¢r1699

11-CR-1994

15-CR-2715

16-CR-767

19-CR-0944

13-CR-39

05-24-1983

16-CR-1501

17-CR-2436

07-CR-0754

17-CR-1907

11-CR-2429

12-CR-2499

14-CR-657

12-CR-2350

10-CR-1453

13-CR-1347

09-CR-3251



NAME
Manning,Jennifer

Martin,Jarell
Martin,Lilly Anna
MARTINEZ,VICTOR
Martoni,Giovanni
Mason,Gary ValJean
McAloose, Tracy
McAndrew, Brian David
McClamb,Daniel
McConlogue,Markay
McCormick,Christopher
McGahee,Devon

Mcintyre,Dwayne

McLean,Reginald Marques

McNeal ,Avette

Meckler,John

Medina,Jose Ramon Robles

Medina-Rodriguez,Carlos Javier

Melillo,Robert W
Mercado,Samuel
Merrill,Brandon Hugh

Miller,Karlyn

Minor,Pamiek Daquon Irving

Mitchell, Tatyana
Modero-Lopez,Rafael
Molnar,Richard

Moran,Mercedes

CRIMINAL WARRANTS

DOB
03-27-1986

02-02-1991

09-02-1999

12-19-1956

06-11-1988

01-05-1946

04-29-1971

11-16-1979

09-19-1987

06-06-1988

06-22-1978

11-13-1990

11-24-1981

07-02-1986

08-19-1988

07-12-1966

05-19-1992

01-22-1980

06-07-1990

01-24-1994

02-17-1991

12-01-1982

10-18-1993

05-07-1999

12-25-1994

04-06-1983

01-25-1989

Last Known Location
Wyalusing

Irvington
Mount Vernon
SCRANTON
Scranton

San Bruno
West Hazelton
Scranton

New Haven
Clarks Summit
Hop Bottom
Scranton
Chester
Pittston

New Haven
Carbondale
Philadelphia
Clarks Summit
Rockville Center
Scranton
Princeton
Scranton
Scranton
Wilkes-Barre
Unknown
Olyphant

Newark
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ST
PA

NJ
MO
PA
PA
Ca
PA
PA
Ct
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Ct
PA
PA
PA
Ny
PA
Nj
PA
Pa
PA
PA
PA

DE

11/21/2019

Case #
16-CR-1739

17-CR-0507

18-CR-0983

08-CR-2552

19-CR-1964

09-CR-1121

19-CR-1840

17cr1406

07-CR-2490

18-CR-2129

19-CR-1212

16-CR-2500

19-CR-2032

19-CR-0684

16cr1041

19-CR-1557

17-CR-1851

18-CR-2145

09-CR-753

18-CR-1289

09-CR-3372

18-CR-0334

15-cr-2717

18-CR-2075

18-CR-0046

19-CR-0968

19-CR-0186



NAME
Mularski,Nina Marie

Muldoon,Scott
Mulhern,Arron
Nelson, Brittany
Nelson,Christopher
Nichols,David Elliott
Novatnak,Sarah
Omillian,Jason James
Orak,lgor

Orr,Thomas Charles
Orta,Modesto Ayala
Ortiz,Alfonso
Pagan,Xavier
Patterson,George
Perez,Simon
Perez-Baez,Alexis
Perry,Shawn
Pfeiffer,Bernard
Pidgeon,Michael Ryan
Pina,Joseph Alfred
Pisarski,Michael
Poremba,Megan Nicole
Prear,John

Quick, Tasha
Raab,Sheryl
Reese,Ellyn Fleming

Regmi,Roshon

CRIMINAL WARRANTS

DOB
03-03-1965

12-03-1961

02-24-1991

04-20-1998

08-05-1987

11-03-1986

10-27-1985

11-29-1982

09-28-1970

04-11-1961

02-24-1969

01-17-1992

01-30-1984

12-26-1965

04-27-1962

09-05-1989

10-23-1979

04-11-1969

03-03-1987

01-28-1980

06-16-1966

06-28-1990

08-11-1989

10-18-1987

07-26-1960

08-22-1962

12-21-1976

Last Known Location
Scranton

Scranton
Nanticoke
Scranton
Clarks Summit
Oswego

West Hazelton
Simpson
Brooklyn
Scranton
Scranton
Traskwood
Scranton
Aberdeen
Bronx
Scranton
Scott Twp.
Scranton
Scranton
Weatherford
Dickson City
Scranton
Scranton
Honesdale
Moosic
Boynton Beach

Scranton
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ST
Pa

Pa
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
AR
PA
MD
Ny
PA
PA
Pa
PA
TX
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Fl

PA

11/21/2019

Case #
13-CR-1355

11-CR-3109

16¢r0106

17cr2468

18-CR-0691

16-CR-2917

18-CR-1970

17-CR-2539

18-CR-2508

16-CR-2082

15-CR-562

16¢r1953

18-CR-0644

15cr307

07-CR-2404

17-CR-2286

16cr918

07-CR-1840

17-CR-0081

13-CR-2286

19-CR-1682

19-CR-0207

19-CR-0386

17crl1257

19-CR-1232

09-CR-0888

17-CR-1516



NAME
Reis,Michel F

Richardson,Casey J
Richetti,Yamillex
Rivera,Jose Aneudy
Rivera,Marie
Rivera-Lugo,Jeffrey
Roberts,Toddrick D

Rodas,Alfredo Jose

Rodriguez-Figueroa,Jose

Rodriguez-Gomez,Francis

Romero,Andrew
Roupp,Melissa
Rudan,Christopher
Salerno,Nicole
Salvesen,Everett
Santiago,Sayda
Schell,Evan K
Schraner,Kyle
Schwickhardt,Dale
Scott,Bernard
Shah,Nirmal J
Sharpless,Donald
Shea,William
Sheriff,James Lee
Sickler,Eric
Skorets,Christopher

Smith,Maurice

CRIMINAL WARRANTS

DOB
03-14-1981

07-20-1980

05-21-1996

11-26-1988

10-10-1953

10-20-1996

05-29-1979

02-01-1973

12-20-1976

11-28-1992

09-18-1993

08-01-1969

05-17-1977

01-09-1992

04-01-1978

05-06-1986

04-19-1981

04-04-1988

04-19-1967

08-05-1974

08-21-1969

12-27-1963

09-20-1986

09-11-1979

10-23-1980

08-22-1999

08-24-1981

Last Known Location
Archbald

Forest City
Hazelton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Carbondale
Bronx
Wilkes-Barre
Clyde

N Juno Beach
Scranton
Scranton
Bronx
Snohomish
Scranton
Allison Park
Kingston
Scranton
Dunmore
Taylor
Scranton
Scranton
Vandling

Scranton

Page 6

ST
PA

Pa
PA
PA
Pa
PA
Pa
PA
PA
PA
PA
TX
FL
PA
PA
Ny
Wa
PA
Pa
PA
Pa
PA
PA
PA
PA
Pa

PA

11/21/2019

Case #
17-CR-2189

16-cr-841

16-CR-1173

17-CR-1687

03-CR-0684

18-CR-1890

11-CR-2305

15-CR-2280

17-CR-2834

19-CR-0361

16-CR-0621

08-CR-0040

17-CR-0016

18-CR-2043

19-CR-0156

08-CR-2473

09-CR-2923

17cr66

08-cr-1104

16-CR-0787

12-CR-2526

19-CR-2475

16-CR-0103

18-CR-0933

18-CR-1556

18-CR-1695

19-CR-1405



NAME
Smith,Nathanael Allen

Smith-McGowan,Shanelle
Smitrovich,Anna Lisa
Stuart,Koren

Summa, Andrew
Tabaru,Suat
Thiele,Douglas John
Thompson,Aaron
Thompson,Jeanyce
Thompson,Kerwin W
Tomlinson,Patrick
Torres-Ortiz,Gretchell
Torruco,Fidel Garcia
Townsend,Latifa
Trama-Walsh,Jason Paul
Turner,Sarena
Uhl,Johnny
VAILS,ALLEN RAY
Valle,Randy
Villanueva,Carlos Antonio
Waiters,Jonathan
Warden,Ryan Wayne
Watson,Allen Elbert
Weldon,Dante

Williams, Cameron
Wilson,Ernest

Wyatt,Jarred Tyler

CRIMINAL WARRANTS

DOB
10-18-1998

12-03-1992

01-21-1987

03-22-1995

10-14-1969

11-09-1972

11-14-1971

01-04-1994

02-18-1982

04-24-1967

10-02-1986

02-08-1982

01-22-1976

05-10-1988

02-14-1998

08-02-1993

02-01-1986

08-15-1988

02-13-1988

10-19-1993

02-01-1980

07-25-1991

09-09-1973

02-24-1994

07-27-1999

04-03-1962

11-14-1996

Last Known Location
Montaintop

Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Olyphant
Brooklyn
Allentown
Scranton
Homeless
Scranton
Old Forge
Scranton
Scranton
Bronx
Olyphant
Scranton
Swan Lake
NEW YORK
Scranton
Scranton
Scranton
Blakely
Maryville
Scranton
Scranton
Philadelphia

Scranton

Page 7

ST
PA

PA
Pa
PA
PA
Ny
Pa
PA
PA
Pa
PA
PA
Pa
Ny
PA
PA
Ny
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
Tn

PA
PA
Pa

PA

11/21/2019

Case #
18-CR-0442

19-CR-1578

14-CR-104

19-CR-1699

08cr1387

09-CR-2498

03-CR-0013

19cr1312

19-CR-1837

10-CR-1247

18-CR-0634

16cr2453

09-CR-1135

09-CR-2455

18-CR-1452

18-CR-0197

09-CR-1707

14-CR-2482

19-CR-0883

17-CR-2062

16-CR-35

19-CR-2030

12-CR-487

18-CR-0031

19crl1775

11-CR-2829

17-CR-2604



CRIMINAL WARRANTS 11/21/2019

NAME DOB Last Known Location = ST Case #
Wynne,Willis 09-13-1974 Scranton PA  19-CR-1500
Young,Brennan J 09-18-1988 New Field Ny  11-CR-2930
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